TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2024
A
ur
os
 S
er
ie
s

•	 Long service life
•	 Scratch resistance of painted parts at a value of 5 H
•	 Antimicrobial properties of painted parts according to ASTM E2149-13a
NEW MODEL
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2024
A
ur
os
 S
er
ie
s
Auros Series
VER305, VER405, VER505, VER605
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
VER305L Recuperator AUROS 305 left version (standard)
VER405L Recuperator AUROS 405 left version (standard)
VER505L Recuperator AUROS 505 left version (standard)
VER605L Recuperator AUROS 605 left version (standard)
VER305LCF Recuperator AUROS 305 left version (standard) + module CF
VER405LCF Recuperator AUROS 405 left version (standard) + module CF
VER505LCF Recuperator AUROS 505 left version (standard) + module CF
VER605LCF Recuperator AUROS 605 left version (standard) + module CF
VER305P Recuperator AUROS 305 right version (standard)
VER405P Recuperator AUROS 405 right version (standard)
VER505P Recuperator AUROS 505 right version (standard)
VER605P Recuperator AUROS 605 right version (standard)
VER305PCF Recuperator AUROS 305 right version (standard) + module CF
VER405PCF Recuperator AUROS 405 right version (standard) + module CF
VER505PCF Recuperator AUROS 505 right version (standard)+ module CF
VER605PCF Recuperator AUROS 605 right version (standard) + module CF
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SERIA300 SERIA400 SERIA500 SERIA600
INDEX VER305 VER405 VER505 VER605
Supply voltage 230 V AC / 50 Hz